Entries: 34
Races Sailed: 4

Discard :

Sail No
173434
172255
167078
170550
173469
167110
16969

176161
176158
159138
172260
175291
168167
176907
163946
173437
175292
173455
174343
176908
148654
171125
169697
167050
141939
168162
175981
1173437
160268
151980
132551
150845
148668
148667

1

Boat

Straight Up

Sour

Willy or won't he
Mischevious
Latitude

Sailing Scene
Phantom Menace
Sterile Virgin Newt
Wrecked Em

Go left

Such is life

Bean
Katastophe

Better Late Than Never

In Good Nick
Kathleen

Bird Bum Inc
Caleche

Helen H

Fringe Benefit
Old Girls Blouse
Chronic

Veneta

Cool Running
Meglomania
Amphitrite
Magic Marine
Raging On
Vertically Challenged
Alternative Rout
Meg-a-Mania
Vision

She's a dragon

2003 NSW Championships - Ragial Rig

8th/9th February 2003 Lake lllawarra

Class

OoM
OA
OM
oM
OM
0SJ
owJ
oM
owJ
OA
owJ
OGGM
OGM
oM
OAW
0SsJ
OGM
owJ
ow
ow

0J
0SsJ
OWSJ
OWSJ
owJ
0SsJ

Helm

Adam French
Andrew Williams
Will Howard
David Early
Matthew Knight
Jason Marks
Martin Cox
Chris Meech
Martin Wilson
Greg Bell

Dave Robson
Lew Verdon

lan Quartly
Katherine Wade
Mark Johnston
Nicky Souter
Brian Conolly
Samantha Boyd
David Flakelar
Frank Hillier
Warwick Nichols
Diane Sissingh
John Dahlenberg
Geoff Lucas
Emma Quartly
Megan Groves
Anita Smith
Steven Brewin
Scott Sinclair
lan Dorling
Ashleigh Rainbow
Megan Andrew
Ciara Dewane

Club
GSC
B16SC
B16SC
GRSC
WSC
B16SC
cYc
GSC
GRSC
GSC
GRSC
MHASC
RSYS
B16SC
GRSC
MHASC
HHSC
HHSC
MHASC
GSC
B16SC
B16SC
RPAYC
HHSC
RSYS
MHASC
GRSC
VCC
A12FS
RSYS
GSC
HHSC
A12FS

Lachlan Stewart-Baker GSC

Page 1

Series
Handicap Points Place R1
5 1 3
5 2 1
6 3 2
9 4 9
15 5 4
20 6 6
22 7 8
25 8 14
29 9 18
31 10 7
32 11 ' 20
35 12 15
37 13 11
40 14 21
40 15 10
41 16 5
42 17 16
44 18 17
52 19 26
53 20 28
54 21 19
60 22 22
61 23 24
64 24 23
65 25 12
66 26 35
68 27 | 25
76 28 27
77 29 13
82 30 30
86 31 33
89 32 29
95 33 32
96 34 31
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